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Bank Reconciliation up to 31/07/2023 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank A/c

Date Cheque/Ref Payee Name or DescriptionAmnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt ClearedDifference
03/07/2023 DD EDF Energy98.00 R98.00
03/07/2023 DD EDF Energy176.00 R176.00
06/07/2023 DD NEST Pension50.50 R50.50
07/07/2023 DD Information Commissioners Off35.00 R35.00
12/07/2023 SO Monitor Cleaning Services302.72 R302.72
14/07/2023 BACS S R Brentnall380.00 R380.00
14/07/2023 BACS Horsted Keynes Village Hall825.00 R825.00
25/07/2023 DD Business Stream Water89.11 R89.11
26/07/2023 BACS SUSSEX HR96.00 R96.00
26/07/2023 BACS Callum O Regan120.00 R120.00
26/07/2023 BACS Chris Jupp120.00 R120.00
26/07/2023 BACS Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd181.64 R181.64
26/07/2023 BACS Chris Jupp400.00 R400.00
26/07/2023 BACS F A Bartlett Tree Services558.00 R558.00
26/07/2023 BACS Clerk Salary1,289.22 R1,289.22
27/07/2023 DD British Telecom421.25 R421.25
27/07/2023 DDR Microsoft12.36 R12.36
28/07/2023 DD NEST Pension65.70 R65.70

5,220.50 0.00


